l
MXE

AIRLINE

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AEROMEXICO AIRLINES
AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN’
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
ATLAS AIR, INC.
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
COBALT AIRLLC
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
ELITE AIRWAYS
EMIRATES AIRLINES
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FALWELL AVIATION, INC.
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT WORKS
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FLTPLAN, LLC

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
FS AIR SERVICE

GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
INTERJET
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI
JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC
JET LOGISTICS, INC.

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

5,285
1,127
0
39,359

-
O 0O OO0 0000000 oo

15,931

[}
o O

O O 0O 0 OO0 0 O OO

-
O WO OO0 O0OOoOOoOoO oo oo

16,537

~
w o

O O O OO0 oo oo

OO 00000000 oo

w
o

32,468

141

O OO0 000 0o oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - August 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.66% 53
0.00% 24
0.00% 3
1.72% 31
0.36% 8
0.00% 1

12.84% 532
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.21% 4
0.00% 28
0.00% 152

29.13% 831
0.00% 1"
0.00% 44
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 12
0.00% 1
0.00% 89
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 31
0.01% 14
0.00% 156
5.27% 105
0.00% 1
0.02% 0
0.00% 14
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 1

INT'L

4,047

O OO OO0 OoOOo oo

N
N
®
N

f

O O O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0DO0DO0ODO0O0O0DO0ODO0O0O00DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoO oo

©
J

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

ISCREENED

O O O OO0 O0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

15,931

O O O O OO0 00O oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
58,500 0.02%
18,700 0.00%
144,000 0.04%
2,491,000 0.65%
600,859 0.16%
54,750 0.01%
4,854,300 1.26%
1,075,848 0.28%
27,100 0.01%
43,493,878 11.29%
270,000 0.07%
15,200 0.00%
15,700 0.00%
568,792 0.15%
196,672 0.05%
1,292,000 0.34%
100,480,771 26.09%
231,250 0.06%
5,324,000 1.38%
94,000 0.02%
575,000 0.15%
32,700 0.01%
372,224 0.10%
9,600 0.00%
27,331,300 7.10%
33,750 0.01%
19,200 0.00%
0 0.00%
445,088 0.12%
247,164 0.06%
1,850,494 0.48%
14,882,900 3.86%
36,000 0.01%
0 0.00%
371,500 0.10%
121,800 0.03%
66,000 0.02%
19,500 0.01%
0 0.00%
52,800 0.01%
0 0.00%
132,000 0.03%
0 0.00%
12,750 0.00%

ENP

21,71

O O O O OO NOOOOOOoOOoOOoO o

[e]
(2]
o
o
N

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

O OO o oo

4,740

34,264

O O O o oo

132,654

O OO 0000000000000 O0O0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O OO o oo

4,740

55,981

O O O o oo

218,658

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

O O O o o o

934

8,017

o O o o

161,968
9,279

0
380,823

o

o O O o

3,636,070

O OO 0O O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoooo

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO0 ooo

1,159

12,899

o O o oo

106,099
20,552
0
349,329

O O o oo

4,378,270

[=lNelNelNelNelNellellellelNellellellelNe]

O OO OO0 0000 O0oOOoooo



l
MXE

M I L W A U K EE

AIRLINE

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIt
NORTHWEST FLYERS
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTI
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
PROVINCIAL AEROSPAC
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SKY QUEST
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
STA JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B:
TRANS STATES AIRLINE¢
TRANSPORTES AEREOS
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0O 00000000 0o O M

124,223
0

244
285

0
0

0
29,802
0
0

0
308,046

DEP

OO OO0 O0ODO0ODOoODOoODOoOoOoOoOoow

122,460

354

285

0

0

0
29,051
0

0

0
308,004

TOTAL

OO O 0000000000 o ©

246,683
0

598

570

616,050

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - August 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 59
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 13
0.00% 1

40.04% 974
0.00% 1
0.10% 6
0.09% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
9.55% 525
0.00% 23
0.00% 1
0.00% 9

100.00% 3,814

INT'L

O OO OO0 OO0 O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0O0OO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

5,334

OLTS

O O O OO0 0000000 o oo

w
wW
(]
o

O O O O OO oo o o

3,427

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO0 0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

306,145

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
112,560 0.03%
27,100 0.01%
127,200 0.03%
0 0.00%
30,400 0.01%
27,100 0.01%
0 0.00%
198,000 0.05%
124,500 0.03%
15,700 0.00%
525,600 0.14%
31,800 0.01%
48,600 0.01%
340,850 0.09%
23,350 0.01%
128,816,000 33.45%
30,000 0.01%
826,500 0.21%
372,000 0.10%
0 0.00%
396,832 0.10%
47,100 0.01%
33,775,526 8.77%
10,973,500 2.85%
36,000 0.01%
290,100 0.08%
385,115,408 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

107,721

MAIL
DEP

O O OO0 O00O0O0000O0O00O00O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

171,658

TOTAL

O O OO0 O00O0O000O0O00O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

279,379

ENP

O O O OO0 0O0OO0OO0oOOo0OO0oOOoO oo

152,034

o O O O o o o

2,026,244
0
0
6,620,037

FREIGHT
DEP

OO 00000000000 oo

155,985

OO O0o0oo oo

2,419,811
0
0

7,538,371

TOTAL

308,01

O OO0 0O OO0 WOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOo

4,446,055
0

0
14,158,408



