

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - August 2019

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT			
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AEROMEXICO AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	144,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CANADA	1,986	2,061	4,047	0.66%	53	4,047	0	1,986	2,491,000	0.65%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	24	0	0	0	600,859	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	54,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	5,285	5,290	10,575	1.72%	31	0	0	5,285	4,854,300	1.26%	0	4,740	4,740	934	1,159	2,093	
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	1,127	1,095	2,222	0.36%	8	0	0	1,127	1,075,848	0.28%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AMERICAN AIR CHARTEF	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	39,359	39,731	79,090	12.84%	532	0	0	39,359	43,493,878	11.29%	21,717	34,264	55,981	8,017	12,899	20,916	
ATLAS AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	270,000	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
COBALT AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	647	640	1,287	0.21%	4	1,287	0	647	568,792	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY CSA AIR. INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	28 152	0	0	0	196,672 1,292,000	0.05% 0.34%	0	0	0	0 161,968	0		
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	89.067	90.409	179.476	29.13%	831	0	97	89.021	100.480.771	26.09%	86.004	132.654	218.658	9,279	106,099 20.552	268,067 29.831	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC. DELTA PRIVATE JETS	09,007	90,409	179,470	0.00%	11	0	0	09,021	231.250	0.06%	00,004	132,034	218,038	9,279	20,332	29,031	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	44	0	0	0	5,324,000	1.38%	0	0	0	380,823	349,329	730,152	
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	94,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	349,329	730,132	
EMIRATES AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	575,000	0.02 %	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32.700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	372.224	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FALWELL AVIATION. INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,600	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	89	0	0	0	27,331,300	7.10%	0	0	0	3,636,070	4,378,270	8,014,340	
FLIGHT WORKS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FLTPLAN, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	31	0	0	0	445,088	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	18	13	31	0.01%	14	0	0	0	247,164	0.06%	0	0	0	244,668	94,267	338,935	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	156	0	0	0	1,850,494	0.48%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	15,931	16,537	32,468	5.27%	105	0	0	15,931	14,882,900	3.86%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FS AIR SERVICE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	36,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	68	73	141	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	371,500	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	121,800	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERJET	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	52,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET BLUE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	132,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
			l l		ı .		I	J		I							

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - August 2019

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT		MAIL		FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	4	5	9	0.00%	5	0	0	0	112,560	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN:	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	127,200	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTI	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PARADIGM AIR CARRIER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	198,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	124,500	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	59	0	0	0	525,600	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PROVINCIAL AEROSPAC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	48,600	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	340,850	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	124,223	122,460	246,683	40.04%	974	0	3,330	122,458	128,816,000	33.45%	0	0	0	152,034	155,985	308,019
STA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	244	354	598	0.10%	6	0	0	244	826,500	0.21%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B/	285	285	570	0.09%	3	0	0	285	372,000	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRANS STATES AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRANSPORTES AEREOS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	396,832	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	47,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	29,802	29,051	58,853	9.55%	525	0	0	29,802	33,775,526	8.77%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	10,973,500	2.85%	0	0	0	2,026,244	2,419,811	4,446,055
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	36,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	9	0	0	0	290,100	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	308,046	308,004	616,050	100.00%	3,814	5,334	3,427	306,145	385,115,408	100.00%	107,721	171,658	279,379	6,620,037	7,538,371	14,158,408